The Licensee shall obtain all fresh water from Water Supply Lake using the Water Supply Facility or as otherwise 

approved by the Board. The annual quantity of water use for all purposes under this Licence shall not exceed forty 

thousand (40,000) cubic metres per year and a maximum of two hundred and ninety-nine (299) cubic metres per day. 

Licensee or Representative Inspector’s Name 

Bhabesh Roy  Joseph Monteith 
Signature Signature 

Date Date 

August 25, 2020 
CC: Licensing Department, NWB 
Justin Hack, Manager of Field Operations, INAC 

PHOTO LOG